Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SupaCarb CP
High Performance Carbon Block
SupaCarb CP offers the very best in
activated carbon technology. The
cartridge is manufactured using a unique
sintered carbon that is specifically

SupaCarb is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
06CP 005 - 20 3 E A
Carbon/Media Micron Rating Length Connections Seal Branding Options
06CP - Carbon Sintered Block 005 - 5.0µm 09 - 249mm
20 - 510
30 - 764
40 - 1018
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
P - PE Gasket
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/Silicone
     (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
V - Viton
A - Amazon G - Reinforced
      Polypropylene End
      Cap
Example:  06CP005-203EA = Carbon sintered block media, 5.0µm rating, double length 20” long, code 3 connections with EPDM seal.
*2  Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only.
06CP-Issue 02
SupaCarb CP Technical Data